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鈴木　凛 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 F-SJR 42.70 43 1 2003 FEB 72.5 77.5 83.5 83.5 1/F-SJR/43/BP 1 619.15 668.69 # 1 12 8
宮本　智子 石川 個人 F-M2 46.55 47 5 1967 FEB 95.0 100.0 -105.0 100.0 1/F-M2/47/BP 1 664.86 787.19 9 1 12 8
新井　拡子 埼玉 ストロングライン F-M2 46.80 47 7 1963 FEB 90.0 97.5 -102.5 97.5 2/F-M2/47/BP 2 651.20 819.21 # 2 9 7
大澤　幸子 埼玉 ストロングライン F-M3 45.90 47 9 1956 FEB 75.0 -78.5 78.5 78.5 1/F-M3/47/BP 1 569.59 825.90 # 2 12 8
奥村　正子 茨城 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 F-M4 46.20 47 11 1930 FEB 35.0 -40.0 40.0 40.0 1/F-M4/47/BP 1 387.94 988.86 # 3 12 8
福島　友佳子 東京 パワーハウス F-O 46.35 47 3 1970 FEB 125.0 130.0 -132.5 130.0 1/F-O/47/BP 1 806.12 910.91 1 1 12 8
宮本　智子 石川 個人 F-O 46.55 47 5 1967 FEB 95.0 100.0 -105.0 100.0 2/F-O/47/BP 2 664.86 787.19 9 7 9 7
菊地　雅 東京 TXP F-JR 51.85 52 12 1998 FEB 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 1/F-JR/52/BP 1 729.50 736.79 4 1 12 8
田邉　智子 神奈川 YPTG F-JR 49.65 52 14 1997 FEB -115.0 -115.0 120.0 120.0 2/F-JR/52/BP 2 727.06 727.06 7 2 9
西川　亜紀子 兵庫 チーム鉄腕 F-M1 51.55 52 16 1976 FEB 95.0 -105.0 -105.0 95.0 1/F-M1/52/BP 1 606.82 632.92 # 2 12 8
水野　文江 愛知 ゴールドジム名古屋金山 F-M3 51.25 52 10 1959 FEB 82.5 87.5 -90.0 87.5 1/F-M3/52/BP 1 577.17 788.41 # 1 12 8
赤川　智子 神奈川 YPTG F-O 51.65 52 15 1984 FEB 130.0 132.5 -140.5 132.5 1/F-O/52/BP 1 762.37 762.37 2 2 12 8
菊地　雅 東京 TXP F-O 51.85 52 12 1998 FEB 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 2/F-O/52/BP 2 729.50 736.79 4 4 9 7
早川　琴果 神奈川 ESQUATIR F-O 50.10 52 13 1995 FEB -115.0 115.0 122.5 122.5 3/F-O/52/BP 3 733.85 733.85 3 3 8 6
田邉　智子 神奈川 YPTG F-O 49.65 52 14 1997 FEB -115.0 -115.0 120.0 120.0 4/F-O/52/BP 4 727.06 727.06 7 6 7 5
西川　亜紀子 兵庫 チーム鉄腕 F-O 51.55 52 16 1976 FEB 95.0 -105.0 -105.0 95.0 5/F-O/52/BP 5 606.82 632.92 # # 6 4

伊藤　千帆 大阪 K’s GYM F-M1 56.30 57 19 1974 FEB 75.0 -121.5 -121.5 75.0 1/F-M1/57/BP 1 504.91 539.25 # 3 12 8
寺村　美香 北海道 アイアンジム F-M2 55.95 57 27 1962 FEB 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 1/F-M2/57/BP 1 631.75 816.22 # 3 12 8
酒巻　知子 神奈川 個人 F-M2 54.40 57 26 1965 FEB 100.0 105.0 -110.0 105.0 2/F-M2/57/BP 2 630.71 772.62 # 4 9 7
渕上　宏惠 神奈川 YPTG F-M2 55.90 57 18 1967 FEB 100.0 -105.0 -105.0 100.0 3/F-M2/57/BP 3 603.01 713.96 # 7 8 6
柳沢　由紀子 千葉 個人 F-M2 55.85 57 28 1967 FEB 55.0 62.5 -65.0 62.5 4/F-M2/57/BP 4 458.08 542.36 # # 7 5
石橋　茜 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 F-O 54.70 57 17 1993 FEB 120.0 130.0 -140.5 130.0 1/F-O/57/BP 1 727.62 727.62 6 5 12 8
寺村　美香 北海道 アイアンジム F-O 55.95 57 27 1962 FEB 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 2/F-O/57/BP 2 631.75 816.22 # # 9 7
酒巻　知子 神奈川 個人 F-O 54.40 57 26 1965 FEB 100.0 105.0 -110.0 105.0 3/F-O/57/BP 3 630.71 772.62 # # 8 6
渕上　宏惠 神奈川 YPTG F-O 55.90 57 18 1967 FEB 100.0 -105.0 -105.0 100.0 4/F-O/57/BP 4 603.01 713.96 # # 7 5
工藤　智恵子 兵庫 マッスルプロダクション F-M2 62.30 63 4 1967 FEB 92.5 -100.0 -100.0 92.5 1/F-M2/63/BP 1 548.67 649.62 # 8 12
篠原　千絵 埼玉 ストロングライン F-M2 62.35 63 2 1970 FEB 77.5 82.5 -87.5 82.5 2/F-M2/63/BP 2 513.27 579.99 # # 9 7

馬籠　徹 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ F-M4 58.90 63 33 1943 FEB 90.0 100.0 -105.0 100.0 1/F-M4/63/BP 1 588.91 1129.52 # 1 12 8
山下　彩 大阪 8suki gym F-O 61.85 63 6 1986 FEB 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 1/F-O/63/BP 1 647.75 647.75 # 9 12 8
櫻　由貴 大阪 個人 F-O 61.75 63 8 1995 FEB 90.0 110.0 -112.5 110.0 2/F-O/63/BP 2 612.72 612.72 # # 9 7

池田　光咲 神奈川 関東学生連盟 F-JR 66.90 72 21 1999 FEB -110.0 115.0 -130.0 115.0 1/F-JR/72/BP 1 609.29 621.48 # 3 12 8
照屋　利恵 沖縄 個人 F-M1 68.95 72 30 1975 FEB -130.0 130.0 -140.0 130.0 1/F-M1/72/BP 1 650.81 686.60 # 1 12 8
櫻井　美幸 茨城 BIG GUNS F-M2 71.60 72 23 1969 FEB 125.0 -130.0 -132.5 125.0 1/F-M2/72/BP 1 624.94 716.81 # 5 12 8
髙垣　慶子 兵庫 グッドコンディション F-M2 63.25 72 32 1962 FEB 60.0 -62.5 -62.5 60.0 2/F-M2/72/BP 2 432.31 558.54 # # 9 7
照屋　利恵 沖縄 個人 F-O 68.95 72 30 1975 FEB -130.0 130.0 -140.0 130.0 1/F-O/72/BP 1 650.81 686.60 # 8 12 8
池田　光咲 神奈川 関東学生連盟 F-O 66.90 72 21 1999 FEB -110.0 115.0 -130.0 115.0 2/F-O/72/BP 2 609.29 621.48 # # 9
髙岡　美穂 大阪 8suki gym F-O 71.95 72 31 1992 FEB 85.0 90.0 -92.5 90.0 3/F-O/72/BP 3 513.35 513.35 # # 8 6
溝口　久美 埼玉 ストロングライン F-O 71.85 72 22 1988 FEB -150.0 -150.0 -150.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
阪口　愛莉 大阪 8suki gym F-SJR 70.15 72 29 2003 FEB 92.5 -97.5 100.0 100.0 1/F-SJR/72/BP 1 549.74 593.72 # 2 12 8
徳武　恵美 東京 TXP F-M2 73.65 84 24 1964 FEB -125.0 -125.0 125.0 125.0 1/F-M2/84/BP 1 618.11 770.16 # 6 12 8
澤　千代美 東京 パワーハウス F-M4 77.90 84 20 1949 FEB 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 1/F-M4/84/BP 1 560.60 942.37 # 2 12 8
小松　麻実 高知 有光自動車 F-M2 99.30 84+ 25 1969 FEB 105.0 112.5 -132.5 112.5 1/F-M2/84+/BP 1 527.85 605.45 # 9 12 8
小松　麻実 高知 有光自動車 F-O 99.30 84+ 25 1969 FEB 105.0 112.5 -132.5 112.5 1/F-O/84+/BP 1 527.85 605.45 # # 12 8
田中　玲星 千葉 Strength Gym Tokyo Bay M-JR 53.00 53 41 1998 MEB 150.0 -170.5 -170.5 150.0 1/M-JR/53/BP 1 716.89 724.06 # 5 12 8
野田　俊彦 東京 パワーハウス M-M1 58.55 59 39 1979 MEB -215.0 -215.0 215.0 215.0 1/M-M1/59/BP 1 858.68 867.27 4 2 12 8
山根　修平 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-M1 58.55 59 38 1978 MEB 155.0 -170.0 -182.5 155.0 2/M-M1/59/BP 2 665.40 678.71 # # 9 7
木村　育史 大阪 K’s GYM M-M1 58.80 59 42 1975 MEB -217.5 -217.5 -217.5 0.0 0.00 0.00
中田　和夫 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 58.60 59 34 1967 MEB -175.0 180.0 -187.5 180.0 1/M-M2/59/BP 1 745.33 882.47 # 1 12 8
池田　尚也 三重 個人 M-M2 58.70 59 40 1970 MEB 170.0 -180.0 -185.5 170.0 2/M-M2/59/BP 2 712.00 804.56 # 3 9 7
椎木　智良 埼玉 ストロングライン M-M2 58.80 59 43 1964 MEB 130.0 -140.0 -147.5 130.0 3/M-M2/59/BP 3 582.63 725.95 # 8 8 6
伊差川　浩之 沖縄 POWER SPORT M-M3 58.40 59 46 1953 MEB 150.0 152.5 -155.0 152.5 1/M-M3/59/BP 1 658.92 1016.71 # 2 12 8
橋本　雅人 兵庫 ショウワパワークラブ M-M3 58.80 59 37 1957 MEB 97.5 -102.5 -110.0 97.5 2/M-M3/59/BP 2 478.44 679.86 # # 9 7
高橋　清一郎 神奈川 個人 M-M4 54.25 59 35 1939 MEB -80.0 -80.0 80.0 80.0 1/M-M4/59/BP 1 452.59 948.62 # 4 12 8
田村　陽 青山学院大学 M-O 58.90 59 45 1999 MEB 200.0 217.5 -220.5 217.5 1/M-O/59/BP 1 861.71 878.94 3 2 12 8
野田　俊彦 東京 パワーハウス M-O 58.55 59 39 1979 MEB -215.0 -215.0 215.0 215.0 2/M-O/59/BP 2 858.68 867.27 4 3 9 7
中田　和夫 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 58.60 59 34 1967 MEB -175.0 180.0 -187.5 180.0 3/M-O/59/BP 3 745.33 882.47 # # 8 6
山根　修平 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 58.55 59 38 1978 MEB 155.0 -170.0 -182.5 155.0 4/M-O/59/BP 4 665.40 678.71 # # 7 5
吉野　公二 千葉 個人 M-O 58.30 59 44 1969 MEB 150.0 -160.0 -160.0 150.0 5/M-O/59/BP 5 651.88 747.71 # # 6 4
吉野　公二 千葉 個人 M-O 58.30 59 44 1969 MEB 150.0 -160.0 -160.0 150.0 6/M-O/59/BP 5 651.88 747.71 # # 6 4
野口　貴史 大阪 8suki gym M-O 58.65 59 36 1993 MEB 140.0 150.0 -157.5 150.0 7/M-O/59/BP 7 648.27 648.27 # # 4 2
椎木　智良 埼玉 ストロングライン M-O 58.80 59 43 1964 MEB 130.0 -140.0 -147.5 130.0 8/M-O/59/BP 8 582.63 725.95 # # 3
木村　育史 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 58.80 59 42 1975 MEB -217.5 -217.5 -217.5 0.0 0.00 0.00
鈴木　武虎 埼玉 ストロングライン M-JR 65.40 66 62 1999 MEB 200.0 210.0 -230.0 210.0 1/M-JR/66/BP 1 761.81 777.05 # 3 12
田本　廉 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-JR 64.90 66 60 1998 MEB -180.0 -200.0 -210.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
亀谷　充男 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-M1 65.85 66 67 1971 MEB 195.0 -205.0 210.0 210.0 1/M-M1/66/BP 1 757.40 842.98 # 3 12 8
天川　哲範 神奈川 ESQUATIR M-M1 65.55 66 55 1977 MEB 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5 2/M-M1/66/BP 2 753.19 776.54 # 4 9 7
石川　拓也 東京 パワーハウス M-M1 65.70 66 66 1979 MEB 180.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 3/M-M1/66/BP 3 687.67 694.55 # 7 8 6
木村　淳 福岡トレーニングスタジオコア M-M1 65.60 66 58 1971 MEB 132.5 140.0 142.5 142.5 4/M-M1/66/BP 4 567.35 631.46 # # 7 5
石川　貴康 大阪 K’s GYM M-M1 65.10 66 49 1974 MEB 60.0 -132.5 60.0 5/M-M1/66/BP 5 333.72 356.42 # # 6 4
村上　英次 宮崎 YANO POWER GYM M-M2 65.05 66 59 1967 MEB 120.0 -135.0 -150.0 120.0 1/M-M2/66/BP 1 506.46 599.64 # # 12 8
岩本　誠一郎 東京都パワーハウス M-M2 65.65 66 52 1968 MEB -150.0 -150.0 -150.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
李　炳八 茨城水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M-M3 65.15 66 56 1958 MEB 125.0 130.0 132.5 132.5 1/M-M3/66/BP 1 541.75 754.66 # 5 12
佐藤　恵二 京都京都パワーリフティングクラブ M-M3 65.55 66 48 1952 MEB 110.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 2/M-M3/66/BP 2 532.02 839.52 # 6 9 7
段安　忠信 広島個人 M-M4 64.70 66 50 1944 MEB 130.0 -140.0 -140.0 130.0 1/M-M4/66/BP 1 537.50 1008.35 # 2 12 8
佃　忠和 神奈川ベンチラバーズ M-M4 65.00 66 53 1944 MEB 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 2/M-M4/66/BP 2 477.97 896.68 # 3 9 7
熊倉　英夫 埼玉 ストロングライン M-M4 65.05 66 47 1936 MEB 85.0 -100.0 -100.0 85.0 3/M-M4/66/BP 3 405.79 908.16 # 7 8 6
福田　将志 埼玉 ストロングライン M-O 65.70 66 64 1984 MEB 230.0 -235.0 -251.0 230.0 1/M-O/66/BP 1 815.80 815.80 7 5 12 8
水野　瑛 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 65.35 66 61 1992 MEB 215.0 220.0 -230.0 220.0 2/M-O/66/BP 2 790.93 790.93 9 7 9 7
鈴木　涼 神奈川 YPTG M-O 65.40 66 68 1991 MEB -200.0 200.0 212.5 212.5 3/M-O/66/BP 3 768.96 768.96 # # 8 6
鈴木　武虎 埼玉 ストロングライン M-O 65.40 66 62 1999 MEB 200.0 210.0 -230.0 210.0 4/M-O/66/BP 4 761.81 777.05 # # 7 5
佐竹　優典 東京 TXP M-O 65.75 66 69 1996 MEB 210.0 -220.0 -220.0 210.0 5/M-O/66/BP 5 758.37 758.37 # # 6 4
亀谷　充男 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-O 65.85 66 67 1971 MEB 195.0 -205.0 210.0 210.0 6/M-O/66/BP 6 757.40 842.98 # # 5 3
中山　久幸 東京 ノーリミッツ M-O 63.70 66 63 1963 MEB 195.0 -200.0 -200.0 195.0 7/M-O/66/BP 7 735.27 924.97 # # 4 2
石川　拓也 東京 パワーハウス M-O 65.70 66 66 1979 MEB 180.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 8/M-O/66/BP 8 687.67 694.55 # # 3 1
菅田　勇作 兵庫 雷神ファクトリー M-O 64.25 66 65 1995 MEB 160.0 -170.0 172.5 172.5 9/M-O/66/BP 9 664.29 664.29 # # 2 1
田本　廉 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 64.90 66 60 1998 MEB -180.0 -200.0 -210.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
田口　航大 大阪阪南大学ウエイトトレーニング部 M-SJR 64.65 66 54 2002 MEB 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 1/M-SJR/66/BP 1 537.83 570.10 # 3 12 8
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石﨑　竜海 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-JR 73.55 74 82 1997 MEB -240.0 240.0 -247.5 240.0 1/M-JR/74/BP 1 770.47 770.47 # 2 12
籠瀬　怜威 大阪 K’s GYM M-JR 70.70 74 72 1999 MEB 160.0 -170.0 -175.0 160.0 2/M-JR/74/BP 2 582.43 594.08 # 8 9 7
児玉　大紀 大阪 K’s GYM M-M1 73.50 74 79 1979 MEB 255.0 265.0 287.5 287.5 1/M-M1/74/BP 1 892.38 901.30 1 1 12 8
松岡　紀佳 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-M1 73.90 74 77 1971 MEB 190.0 -200.0 200.0 200.0 2/M-M1/74/BP 2 665.87 741.11 # 9 9 7
後藤　隆 大阪 8suki gym M-M1 72.20 74 80 1976 MEB 145.0 160.0 -175.0 160.0 3/M-M1/74/BP 3 573.52 598.18 # # 8 6
三島　忠 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 73.70 74 74 1962 MEB 180.0 -223.5 -223.5 180.0 1/M-M2/74/BP 1 616.17 796.09 # 5 12 8
林　靖弘 石川 Big Evolution Gym M-M3 72.65 74 73 1956 MEB 145.0 -150.0 150.0 150.0 1/M-M3/74/BP 1 545.10 790.39 # 4 12 8
田中　光章 福岡 B・P・S M-M3 73.45 74 75 1953 MEB 130.0 137.5 -147.5 137.5 2/M-M3/74/BP 2 508.90 785.24 # 7 9 7
市川　勞 愛知 個人 M-M4 73.75 74 71 1947 MEB -152.5 -152.5 152.5 152.5 1/M-M4/74/BP 1 545.73 958.30 # 1 12 8
照井　清 神奈川 個人 M-M4 68.40 74 70 1941 MEB 80.0 -90.0 95.0 95.0 2/M-M4/74/BP 2 419.33 840.76 # 6 9 7
児玉　大紀 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 73.50 74 79 1979 MEB 255.0 265.0 287.5 287.5 1/M-O/74/BP 1 892.38 901.30 1 1 12 8
阿部　祐樹 東京 ノーリミッツ M-O 72.80 74 83 1996 MEB 240.0 245.0 -250.0 245.0 2/M-O/74/BP 2 789.45 789.45 # 8 9
石川　裕士 東京 TXP M-O 73.80 74 78 1997 MEB 232.5 242.5 -250.0 242.5 3/M-O/74/BP 3 774.85 774.85 # # 8 6
石﨑　竜海 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-O 73.55 74 82 1997 MEB -240.0 240.0 -247.5 240.0 4/M-O/74/BP 4 770.47 770.47 # # 7 5
松岡　紀佳 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 73.90 74 77 1971 MEB 190.0 -200.0 200.0 200.0 5/M-O/74/BP 5 665.87 741.11 # # 6 4
松岡　良昭 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 73.05 74 81 1983 MEB -190.0 -190.0 190.0 190.0 6/M-O/74/BP 6 645.88 645.88 # # 5 3
大石　圭太郎 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M-O 73.95 74 76 1981 MEB 165.0 -172.5 175.0 175.0 7/M-O/74/BP 7 601.94 601.94 # # 4 2
後藤　隆 大阪 8suki gym M-O 72.20 74 80 1976 MEB 145.0 160.0 -175.0 160.0 8/M-O/74/BP 8 573.52 598.18 # # 3 1
松尾　静葵 大阪 8suki gym M-JR 81.55 83 99 2000 MEB -245.0 247.5 -272.5 247.5 1/M-JR/83/BP 1 732.56 754.54 # 4 12 8
荻久保　大輝 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-JR 81.85 83 98 1998 MEB 230.0 -247.5 -250.0 230.0 2/M-JR/83/BP 2 689.92 696.82 # 6 9 7
本田　風太 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-JR 81.95 83 92 2000 MEB 172.5 -185.0 -185.0 172.5 3/M-JR/83/BP 3 555.45 572.11 # 9 8 6
片桐　正道 大阪 K’s GYM M-JR 83.00 83 97 1999 MEB 0.0 0.00 0.00
宮田　欽章 茨城 水戸市パワーリフティング協会 M-M1 81.35 83 93 1980 MEB 200.0 207.5 210.0 210.0 1/M-M1/83/BP 1 645.95 645.95 # # 12 8
奥谷　元哉 大阪 K’s GYM M-M1 75.55 83 100 1980 MEB -205.0 -207.5 207.5 207.5 2/M-M1/83/BP 2 673.97 673.97 # 8 9 7
濱田　展行 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 76.20 83 102 1969 MEB 207.5 217.5 230.0 230.0 1/M-M2/83/BP 1 725.56 832.22 # 2 12 8
山下　卓也 岡山 ノーリミッツ岡山 M-M2 82.15 83 94 1968 MEB 185.0 190.0 -220.0 190.0 2/M-M2/83/BP 2 595.25 693.46 # 6 9 7
小倉　正樹 埼玉 ストロングライン M-M2 82.40 83 101 1966 MEB 182.5 -187.5 -192.5 182.5 3/M-M2/83/BP 3 576.68 694.32 # 9 8 6
牛島　敏裕 東京 大谷塾 M-M3 81.50 83 89 1960 MEB 215.0 225.0 235.0 235.0 1/M-M3/83/BP 1 703.63 942.86 # 1 12 8
飯島　修 東京 大谷塾 M-M3 82.75 83 85 1954 MEB -185.0 -185.0 185.0 185.0 2/M-M3/83/BP 2 580.88 877.71 # 3 9 7
酒井　知隆 東京 ノーリミッツ M-M3 81.80 83 86 1957 MEB 142.5 -155.0 -155.0 142.5 3/M-M3/83/BP 3 486.14 690.80 # 8 8 6
對馬　宏 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M-M3 81.85 83 90 1952 MEB 142.5 -152.5 -152.5 142.5 4/M-M3/83/BP 4 485.95 766.84 # 9 7 5
藤本　章夫 兵庫 フジモトジム M-M4 75.55 83 87 1949 MEB 100.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 1/M-M4/83/BP 1 443.10 744.85 # 5 12 8
今泉　春樹 東京 大谷塾 M-M4 81.65 83 91 1947 MEB -150.0 -150.0 -150.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
菊池　洋介 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 82.45 83 96 1995 MEB -272.5 272.5 -300.0 272.5 1/M-O/83/BP 1 784.99 784.99 # 9 12 8
松尾　静葵 大阪 8suki gym M-O 81.55 83 99 2000 MEB -245.0 247.5 -272.5 247.5 2/M-O/83/BP 2 732.56 754.54 # # 9 7
濱田　展行 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 76.20 83 102 1969 MEB 207.5 217.5 230.0 230.0 3/M-O/83/BP 3 725.56 832.22 # # 8 6
荻久保　大輝 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 81.85 83 98 1998 MEB 230.0 -247.5 -250.0 230.0 4/M-O/83/BP 4 689.92 696.82 # # 7 5
矢野　徳宏 宮崎 YANO POWER GYM M-O 78.80 83 104 1988 MEB -200.0 200.0 220.0 220.0 5/M-O/83/BP 5 684.24 684.24 # # 6 4
奥谷　元哉 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 75.55 83 100 1980 MEB -205.0 -207.5 207.5 207.5 6/M-O/83/BP 6 673.97 673.97 # # 5 3
本田　風太 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 81.95 83 92 2000 MEB 172.5 -185.0 -185.0 172.5 7/M-O/83/BP 7 555.45 572.11 # # 4
瀧井　章男 大阪 8suki gym M-O 79.35 83 95 1984 MEB -200.0 -200.0 -210.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
荒木　幸輔 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 82.65 83 103 1982 MEB -200.0 -200.0 -200.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
後藤　優誠 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-SJR 82.70 83 84 2002 MEB 165.0 177.5 187.5 187.5 1/M-SJR/83/BP 1 586.88 622.10 # 1 12 8
川村　悠斗 北海道 リアルスィング M-SJR 81.65 83 88 2002 MEB -175.0 175.0 -185.0 175.0 2/M-SJR/83/BP 2 562.60 596.36 # 2 9 7
濱崎　修武 大阪 K’s GYM M-JR 89.90 93 106 1997 MEB 200.0 225.0 -250.0 225.0 1/M-JR/93/BP 1 638.27 638.27 # 7 12 8
鈴木　重成 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-M1 89.60 93 108 1973 MEB 250.0 260.0 -280.5 260.0 1/M-M1/93/BP 1 715.52 774.19 # 6 12 8
髙取　征爾 愛知 髙取JAPAN M-M1 92.15 93 121 1975 MEB 240.0 -250.0 -262.5 240.0 2/M-M1/93/BP 2 660.52 696.85 # # 9 7
北村　益宏 大阪 8suki gym M-M1 92.25 93 120 1976 MEB 180.0 190.0 -200.0 190.0 3/M-M1/93/BP 3 554.00 577.82 # # 8 6
西田　貴胤 大阪 8suki gym M-M1 91.00 93 112 1976 MEB 185.0 -190.0 -190.0 185.0 4/M-M1/93/BP 4 547.76 571.31 # # 7 5
西野　渉 大阪 K’s GYM M-M1 92.35 93 111 1971 MEB 165.0 -182.5 -187.5 165.0 5/M-M1/93/BP 5 500.65 557.23 # # 6 4
渡邊　薫 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M-M2 92.40 93 110 1967 MEB -210.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 1/M-M2/93/BP 1 617.05 730.58 # 4 12 8
後藤　衆治 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-M2 92.65 93 118 1968 MEB 185.0 192.5 -212.5 192.5 2/M-M2/93/BP 2 557.89 649.94 # # 9 7
飴谷　繁章 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 91.05 93 115 1967 MEB 190.0 -200.0 -210.0 190.0 3/M-M2/93/BP 3 558.30 661.02 # # 8 6
村中　悟 富山 高岡TC M-M2 92.70 93 113 1964 MEB -200.0 -200.0 -205.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
当麻　泰久 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M-M3 84.55 93 114 1956 MEB 125.0 130.0 -135.0 130.0 1/M-M3/93/BP 1 448.07 649.71 # # 12 8
北川　武志 大阪 K’s GYM M-M3 86.85 93 122 1958 MEB -210.0 -210.0 -210.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
山下　保樹 大阪 8suki gym M-O 92.35 93 116 1991 MEB 307.5 310.0 320.0 320.0 1/M-O/93/BP 1 829.24 829.24 6 4 12 8
長谷川　直輝 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 92.75 93 117 1992 MEB 305.0 310.0 -312.0 310.0 2/M-O/93/BP 2 805.82 805.82 8 6 9 7
村野　知永 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 89.15 93 109 1994 MEB 242.5 -250.0 265.0 265.0 3/M-O/93/BP 3 728.71 728.71 # # 8 6
鈴木　重成 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 89.60 93 108 1973 MEB 250.0 260.0 -280.5 260.0 4/M-O/93/BP 4 715.52 774.19 # # 7 5
渡邊　薫 神奈川 スーパーパワーアサマトレーニングクラブ M-O 92.40 93 110 1967 MEB -210.0 210.0 220.0 220.0 5/M-O/93/BP 5 617.05 730.58 # # 6 4
根立　エリキ 東京 TXP M-O 86.00 93 119 1987 MEB 195.0 202.5 -207.5 202.5 6/M-O/93/BP 6 606.05 606.05 # # 5 3
後藤　衆治 広島 瀬野川トレーニングクラブ M-O 92.65 93 118 1968 MEB 185.0 192.5 -212.5 192.5 7/M-O/93/BP 7 557.89 649.94 # # 4 2
飴谷　繁章 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 91.05 93 115 1967 MEB 190.0 -200.0 -210.0 190.0 8/M-O/93/BP 8 558.30 661.02 # # 3 1
吉川　望 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 92.00 93 107 1986 MEB -305.0 -307.5 -312.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
藏下　隼人 東京 東京大学 M-JR 102.10 105 129 1999 MEB 180.0 195.0 -220.0 195.0 1/M-JR/105/BP 1 533.25 543.91 # # 12
山森　智行 大阪 PARQUE INFANTIL M-M1 104.50 105 135 1972 MEB 225.0 235.0 -267.5 235.0 1/M-M1/105/BP 1 604.28 662.90 # # 12 8
竹村　明久 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-M1 103.30 105 131 1973 MEB 220.0 230.0 -250.0 230.0 2/M-M1/105/BP 2 598.36 647.43 # # 9 7
岩本　隆全 大阪 8suki gym M-M1 102.25 105 124 1971 MEB 205.0 -215.0 -215.0 205.0 3/M-M1/105/BP 3 552.52 614.96 # # 8 6
伊藤　智 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 103.90 105 132 1966 MEB 180.0 -304.0 -304.0 180.0 1/M-M2/105/BP 1 499.07 600.88 # # 12 8
佐藤　優輝 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 103.90 105 123 1983 MEB 282.5 292.5 302.5 302.5 1/M-O/105/BP 1 737.67 737.67 # # 12 8
葛西　昌彦 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 103.90 105 130 1971 MEB 280.0 290.0 300.0 300.0 2/M-O/105/BP 2 732.80 815.60 # # 9 7
阿久津　貴史 東京 TXP M-O 100.30 105 136 1982 MEB -265.0 265.0 -292.5 265.0 3/M-O/105/BP 3 678.16 678.16 # # 8
山森　智行 大阪 PARQUE INFANTIL M-O 104.50 105 135 1972 MEB 225.0 235.0 -267.5 235.0 4/M-O/105/BP 4 604.28 662.90 # # 7 5
竹村　明久 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 103.30 105 131 1973 MEB 220.0 230.0 -250.0 230.0 5/M-O/105/BP 5 598.36 647.43 # # 6 4
梶井　俊宏 大阪 阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニング部 M-M1 117.30 120 138 1980 MEB -327.5 -327.5 327.5 327.5 1/M-M1/120/BP 1 735.06 735.06 # 5 12 8
川野　智成 広島 個人 M-M1 118.30 120 133 1980 MEB 240.0 255.0 260.0 260.0 2/M-M1/120/BP 2 611.09 611.09 # # 9 7
岡山　三紀 北海道 北海道医療大学W・T・C同門会 M-M1 106.30 120 134 1972 MEB 220.0 240.0 -255.0 240.0 3/M-M1/120/BP 3 608.27 667.28 # # 8 6
中村　敏雄 東京 TXP M-M2 105.10 120 139 1970 MEB 220.0 230.0 -247.5 230.0 1/M-M2/120/BP 1 592.73 669.78 # 7 12 8
和田　髙平 大阪 K’s GYM M-M2 119.20 120 137 1964 MEB -307.5 -307.5 -312.5 0.0 0.00 0.00
加瀬　智 神奈川 K’s GYM 横浜 M-O 119.20 120 125 1991 MEB 300.0 310.0 330.0 330.0 1/M-O/120/BP 1 733.30 733.30 # # 12 8
梶井　俊宏 大阪 阪南大学OB会ウエイトトレーニング部 M-O 117.30 120 138 1980 MEB -327.5 -327.5 327.5 327.5 2/M-O/120/BP 2 735.06 735.06 # # 9 7
川野　智成 広島 個人 M-O 118.30 120 133 1980 MEB 240.0 255.0 260.0 260.0 3/M-O/120/BP 3 611.09 611.09 # # 8 6
柴田　道郎 石川 TRI M-O 114.40 120 126 1978 MEB -240.0 -240.0 240.0 240.0 4/M-O/120/BP 4 585.17 596.87 # # 7 5
和田　髙平 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 119.20 120 137 1964 MEB -307.5 -307.5 -312.5 0.0 0.00 0.00
藤本　竜希 北海道 リアルスィング M-JR 132.70 120+ 127 2000 MEB 310.0 -370.5 380.0 380.0 1/M-JR/120+/BP 1 777.91 801.25 # 1 12 8
藤本　竜希 北海道 リアルスィング M-O 132.70 120+ 127 2000 MEB 310.0 -370.5 380.0 380.0 1/M-O/120+/BP 1 777.91 801.25 # # 12 8
植村　一穂 大阪 K’s GYM M-O 136.80 120+ 128 1992 MEB 125.0 205.0 -250.0 205.0 2/M-O/120+/BP 2 479.83 479.83 # # 9 7


